
0170-METIS DOT

METIS DOT
Design: Studio Gabbertas

Stackable metal frame, seat and backrest

OUTDOOR Version with cataphoresis treatment

DIMENSION

Height
Width
Depth
Sitting Height

80
52
47
48

90
58
58
2
15 Kg
0,30

FINISHING PACKING

Structure
Seat
Backrest

Height
Width
Depht
Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m.

Metal
Metal
Metal

80

48

52

5352


